2014 Popcorn Panic

Race Date
September 06, 2014 Final Team Results
Run
Class - 1 Run Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Aldi Runners Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 288
1 3005 Andre Guadron M 59 59 35:31.3 35:31.3
2 3011 Chase Jefferson M 67 126 35:53.7 1:11:25.1
3 3012 Josh Klosinski M 79 205 36:35.7 1:48:00.8
4 3018 Brian Strefling M 83 288 36:39.1 2:24:39.9
5 3015 Levi Mele M 110 398 37:32.9 3:02:12.8
6 3008 T.J.Hanson M 134 532 38:17.2 3:40:30.1
7 3022  Stephanie Wagner F 167 699 39:35.1 4:20:05.2
8 3010 Mike Jackson M 277 976 42:29.3 5:02:34.6
9 3020 Leah Thon F 340 1316 43:54.3 5:46:29.0
10 3014  Justin Mayberry M 411 1727 45:42.4 6:32:11.4
11 3013 Dan Komer M 414 2141 45:44.7 7:17:56.1
12 3004 Cody Goodan M 455 2596 46:36.3 8:04:32.5
13 3016 Randall Peterson M 508 3104 47:40.6 8:52:13.2
14 3002 Miranda Chapman F 536 3640 48:43.8 9:40:57.0
15 3009 Chase Heinold M 537 4177 48:44.6 10:29:41.7
16 3017  Mike Stoehr M 561 4738 49:23.1 11:19:04.8
17 3023  Shane Washluske M 566 5304 49:38.3 12:08:43.2
18 3025  Steven Wiegel M 634 5938 51:59.1 13:00:42.4
19 3007 Ravi Guadron M 710 6648 54:50.4 13:55:32.8
20 3006 Moises Guadron M 711 7359 54:50.4 14:50:23.2
21 3001 Holly Bartucci F 718 8077 55:02.5 15:45:25.8
22 3026  Kim Wittmer F 770 8847 57:57.3 16:43:23.1
23 3003 Melody Elkins F 780 9627 58:28.4 17:41:51.6
Team - Will Power Fitness Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 476

1 3417 Katie Loosvelt Valparaiso IN F 48 48 34:26.3 34:26.3
2 3431 David Massner VALPARAISO IN M 71 119 36:05.5 1:10:31.8
3 3107 Heather Hutton Chicago IL F 178 297 39:54.6 1:50:26.5
4 3108 John Hutton Valparaiso IN M 179 476 39:55.,5 2:30:22.0
5 3864 Kelly Chavalier Valparaiso IN F 181 657 40:06.5 3:10:28.5
6 3112 Lynette Will-Murphy Valparaiso IN F 195 852 40:26.1 3:50:54.6
7 3254  Rob Dolliver Valparaiso IN M 206 1058 40:45.1 4:31:39.8
8 3706 Dawn Vamos F 294 1352 42:46.1 5:14:25.9
9 3105 Liz Bloomfield Valparaiso IN F 297 1649 42:54.3 5:57:20.3
10 3106 Robert Bober Valparaiso IN M 309 1958 43:20.6  6:40:40.9
11 3845 LESLIE OLIVER VALPARAISO IN F 329 2287 43:48.3 7:24:29.3
12 3171 Sara Bruner F 420 2707 45:49.6 8:10:18.9
13 3401 Jeff Lamb M 482 3189 47:18.8 8:57:37.7
14 3110 Nicole Nelson F 599 3788 50:38.6 9:48:16.3
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Race Date
September 06, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Will Power Fitness
Team Score (Places)

15 3792 Jenna Throw
16 3111 Sarah Pace
17 3109 Robert Krause

Team - LBJI Runners

Team Score (Places)

1 3041 BriBallor
2 3063 Jared Wayne
3 3047 Megan Hefner
4 3049 Anthony Levenda
5 3055 Gage Thoma
6 3039 Josh Allen
7 3040 Daniel Balcerak
8 3064 Bob Westphal
9 3062 Megan Vittetoe
10 3048 Thomas Kay
11 3061 Mark Vittetoe
12 3046  Jill Edwards
13 3043 Mary Bugajski
14 3051 Lisa Sabol
15 3054 Donna Spears
16 3052 Amber Sneeden
17 3056 Sandy Thomas
18 3050 Kristin Liedtke

Team - Reynolds for Sheriff Team

Team Score (Places)

1 3097 Carter Stephens
2 3091 Jesse Harper
3 3268 Norm Eikman
4 3098 Mike Stephens
5 3096 Bonnie Stephens
6 3099 Troy Walker
7 3094 David Reynolds
8 3092 Kassey Jones
9 3090 Jeff Biggs
10 3095 David Reynolds 2
11 3093  Eric Jones
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2014 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

Run

Class - 1 Run Teams

City

476

Crown point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

870

Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

907

Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Porter IN
Valparaiso IN

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

F 635
F 685
M 738

Finish Position -

113
166
283
308
358
373
377
478
530
531
532
651
668
680
717
804
841
861
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Finish Position -

136
199
270
302
314
315
489
490
491
492
493

- | B | B

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2
4423 51:59.9 10:40:16.2
5108 53:39.8 11:33:56.1
5846 55:43.6 12:29:39.7
3
113 37:35.1 37:35.1
279 39:34.8 1:17:09.9
562 42:40.1 1:59:50.0
870 43:19.3 2:43:09.3
1228 44:19.4 3:27:28.8
1601 44:379 4:12:06.8
1978 44:41.4 4:56:48.2
2456 47:09.6 5:43:57.9
2986 48:39.3 6:32:37.3
3517 48:40.1 7:21:17.4
4049 48:40.2 8:09:57.6
4700 52:29.8 9:02:27.5
5368 53:02.1 9:55:29.6
6048 53:31.1 10:49:00.8
6765 55:00.1 11:44:00.9
7569 59:57.5 12:43:58.4
8410  1:02:45.9 13:46:44.4
9271 1.04:08.5 14:50:52.9
4
136 38:24.1 38:24.1
335 40:34.2 1:18:58.4
605 42:23.6  2:01:22.0
907 43:05.3 2:44:27.3
1221 43:27.8 3:27:55.1
1536 43:27.8 4:11:23.0
2025 47:24.3 4:58:47.4
2515 47:24.4 5:46:11.8
3006 47:24.4 6:33:36.3
3498 47:249 7:21:01.3
3991 47:25.2 8:08:26.5
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Race Date

September 06, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Porter Runners

3089
3070
3086
3080
3074
3065
3072
3863
3078
3066
3067
3083
3077
3082
3085
3075
3073
3076
3088
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Team Score (Places)

Sara Wiggins

Ann Deckard
Susan Skinner
Amanda Mitchell
Colleen Hojnacki
Amy Baldwin
Josie Gregar
Keith Atassi
Heather Maple
Greg Barger
Tammy Barger
Erica Parker
Daniel Linert
Michele O'Connor
Karen Scheidenberger
Tabatha Laughlin
Mallory Hanewich
Carly Lenson

Sue Wappel

Team - Beyond Gym Walls

3870
3032
3028
3031
3027
3029
3868
3033
3872
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Team Score (Places)

Jack Hines

Brianna Reeves
Christine Ackerman
Abbey Johnson
Carey Ackerman
Mary Costa

Erica Griffin

Melissa Springsteen
Melanie Massey

Team - CSI Runners

1 3036
3835
3 3035

N

Team Score (Places)

Mike Ryan
Meaghan Ryan
Laura Ryan
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2014 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

Run

Class - 1 Run Teams

City

1156

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso

1422

Valparaiso IN
Wanatah IN
Valparaiso IN
Valpariso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN

Inc.

Chicago IL

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

120
196
397
443
550
564
576
600
610
662
663
672
683
719
751
802
806
807
852
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Finish Position -

191
193
433
605
609
77
863
893
899
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Finish Position - Inc.

M 339
F 820
F 822

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
5
120 37:51.7 37:51.7
316 40:30.3 1:18:22.1
713 45:22.5 2:03:44.7
1156 46:15.3 2:50:00.1
1706 49:02.7 3:39:02.8
2270 49:35.1 4:28:38.0
2846 50:02.6 5:18:40.6
3446 50:38.8 6:09:19.5
4056 51:12.9 7:00:32.4
4718 52:58.8 7:53:31.2
5381 52:58.8 8:46:30.1
6053 53:10.2 9:39:40.4
6736 53:35.1 10:33:15.5
7455 55:11.4 11:28:27.0
8206 56:35.7 12:25:02.7
9008 59:53.8 13:24:56.6
9814 59:58.4 14:24:55.0
10621 59:58.5 15:24:53.5
11473  1:03:26.6 16:28:20.1
6
191 40:24.5 40:24.5
384 40:24.9 1:20:49.5
817 46:06.8 2:06:56.4
1422 50:57.8 2:57:54.3
2031 51:11.9 3:49:06.3
2808 58:16.3 4:47:22.6
3671 1:04:24.5 5:51:47.1
4564  1:10:05.1 7:01:52.3
5463  1:12:43.2 8:14:35.6
339 43:54.3 43:54.3
1159  1:00:57.1 1:44:51.5
1981 1:00:58.6  2:45:50.2
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Race Date
September 06, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Team Gensel
Team Score (Places)
1 3100 Mark Acevedo

2 3101 Blake Danhl
3 3104 Ryan Rowan
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2014 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

Run

Class - 1 Run Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Chesterton IN M 160 160 39:18.3 39:18.3
Kokomo IN M 332 492 43:50.9 1:23:09.2
Valparaiso IN M 763 1255 57.08.6 2:20:17.9
4 09/06/2014 10:17:03



